Indopmanis npo po3mip onJjaTH npani KepiBHHKA Ta 3aCTYNHHKIB KepiBHAKA 32 YepBeHb 2022 poky
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Jupexrop
JlenaprameHnTy
dinancis
Xapkiscbkoi OJIA

OscsnikoB Cepriii
IBanoBHY

11054,55

5§527,27

690,91

1105,46

22109,10

203,56

3315,96

46906,98

90913,79

Ilepmmuii 3acTyNHUK
JHpeKTOopa
JlenaprameHTy
dinancis
XapkiBcbkoi OJIA

Apxunosa CsiTsiana
BonoaumupiBua

6772,36

3386,18

381,82

13544,72

128,56

15602,44

44232,81

84048,89

3acTynHuK
JHpeKTopa
JlenaprameHTy
dinancis
XapkiBebkoi OJIA -
HaYaJIbHHK
610’KEeTHOr 0
yNpaBJIiHHSA

Bacunenko FOuis
BoJsiogumupiBHa

11300,00

5650,00

700,00

22600,00

235,70

40485,70

3acTynHuK
AMpeKTopa
JlenapTameHTy
dinancis
XapkiBebkoi OJIA -
HAYAJILHUK
ynpaBJliHHS 10X0AiB

Meym Harania
BikTopiBHa

11300,00

5650,00

600,00

22600,00

235,70

40385,70

JIupekrop JlenaprameHTy

Onena TensikoBa 050 704 41 55

Cepriit OBCSIHHIKOB




